
3140, 3139, 2326, 2226, 2239, 2127, 2126, 2026S

  Shredder Supplies Order Form 
For Government Customers Only 

DateEffective January 1, 2020
Please complete and fax to:  905-364-0701

4 – 6345 Dixie Road
Mississauga, ON L5T 2E6
T.F. 1-800-268-1440
T. 905-364-0700
F. 905-364-0701

Company Name: Company Name: 

Order Placed By Telephone

☐ Same as “Ship To:” Section

Contact Name: Contact Name: 

Email Address: Email Address: 

Telephone: Telephone:Ext: Ext:

Address: Address:

City: City:

Postal Code: Postal Code:Province: Province:

Qty.

Qty.

Item Number

Item Number

CDN Price

CDN Price

Extension

Extension

Shredder Bags – 50 bags per box

Shredder Oil

SS3/EBA-1

SS3/S-OIL

SS3/MBLK-CASE

SS3/EBA-8

SS3/LK1-CASE

SS3/EBA-3

SS3/C-OIL

SS3/MBLK-CASE2

SS3/SEM-3

SS3/MBLK-OIL

SS3/EBA-6

SS3/LK1-OIL

For models:  2026, 2020, 2125

For models:  5146, 6040, 7050

For models:  2026-2CCC, 2026CCO, 2026-CC, 5141, 5140,

All models of SEM disintegrators

For models:  1324, 1126, 1226

$8.75

$118.50

$165.00

$90.00

$222.00

$23.90

$47.00

SUBTOTAL:

GST(%):

TOTAL:

PST/QST(%):

HST(%):

Ship To: Sold To:

Special Shipping Instructions:

Invoice Information: Credit Card Information:

Credit Card:

Card Number (no spaces):

  Visa        Mastercard

Expiry (mm/yy): CVV Code on Back:

Name on Card:

Telephone:

Signature:

PO Number:

PST Exempt. Number:

Freight charges will be added to your order.
Items are shipped by ground courier whenever possible 
to reduce the cost of freight. In some cases, shipping 
charges can be substantially higher than the cost of the 
product. This can happen due to the item ordered and/
or the location being shipped to. Bulk orders will reduce 
shipping costs. Alternatively, orders can be shipped on a 
carrier of your choice as long as the name and account 
number of the carrier is provided. Paystation does 
not ship product by regular post. Prices are subject to 
change without notice.

$42.00

$157.00

$54.00

$86.00

$36.00

All shredders without automatic oilers – 250ML bottle

For models:  2026-2CCC, 2026CCO, 2226CO, 2226CO4, 5141, 0201 – 1L bottle

4L bottle

Case of twelve 250ML bottles

Case of twelve 1L bottles

Case of six 1L bottles

Case of four 4L bottles

G.S.T. / H.S.T. # R104112396 
P.S.T.               # 1000010185
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