

4 – 6345 Dixie Road Mississauga, ON L5T 2E6 T.F. 1-800-268-1440 T. 905-364-0700 F. 905-364-0701

Company Name:
Contact Name:
Email Address:

Ship To:

Telephone:

Address:

Province:

City:

## Effective January 1, 2020 Please complete and fax to: 905-364-0701

Date		

G.S.T. / H.S.T. # R104112396

P.S.T.

Postal Code:

# 1000010185

## **Shredder Supplies Order Form For Government Customers Only**

City:

Province:

Sold To: ☐ Same as "Ship To	:" Section
Company Name:	
Contact Name:	
Email Address:	
Telephone:	Ext:
Address:	

Qty.	Item Number	Shredder Bags – 50 bags per box	CDN Price	Extension
	SS3/EBA-1	For models: 2026, 2020, 2125	\$42.00	
	SS3/EBA-3	For models: 2026-2CCC, 2026CCO, 2026-CC, 5141, 5140, 3140, 3139, 2326, 2226, 2239, 2127, 2126, 2026S	\$54.00	
	SS3/EBA-6	For models: 1324, 1126, 1226	\$36.00	
	SS3/EBA-8	For models: 5146, 6040, 7050	\$157.00	
	SS3/SEM-3	All models of SEM disintegrators	\$86.00	
Qty.	Item Number	Shredder Oil	CDN Price	Extension
	SS3/S-OIL	All shredders without automatic oilers – 250ML bottle	\$8.75	
	SS3/C-OIL	Case of twelve 250ML bottles	\$90.00	
	SS3/MBLK-OIL	For models: 2026-2CCC, 2026CCO, 2226CO, 2226CO4, 5141, 0201 – 1L bottle	\$23.90	
	SS3/MBLK-CASE	Case of six 1L bottles	\$118.50	
	SS3/MBLK-CASE2	Case of twelve 1L bottles	\$222.00	
	SS3/LK1-OIL	4L bottle	\$47.00	
	SS3/LK1-CASE	Case of four 4L bottles	\$165.00	

Invoice Information:	Credit Card Inforn	mation:	
PO Number:	Credit Card:	Visa	Mastercard
	Card Number (no	spaces):	
PST Exempt. Number:	Expiry (mm/yy):		CVV Code on Back:
	Name on Card:		
	Telephone:		
	Signature:		

Ext:

**Postal Code:** 

	SUBTOTAL:	
GST(%):		
PST/QST(%):		
HST(%):		
	TOTAL:	

## Freight charges will be added to your order.

Items are shipped by ground courier whenever possible to reduce the cost of freight. In some cases, shipping charges can be substantially higher than the cost of the product. This can happen due to the item ordered and/ or the location being shipped to. Bulk orders will reduce shipping costs. Alternatively, orders can be shipped on a carrier of your choice as long as the name and account number of the carrier is provided. Paystation does not ship product by regular post. Prices are subject to change without notice.

**Special Shipping Instructions:**